Rank  Purje nr

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

9th

10th
11th
12th
13th

14th
15th

16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

31st

32nd
33rd
34th
35th

36th

37th
38th
39th

40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th

46th
47th

EST 325
EST 329
EST 75
EST 111
111 Oranz
EST 326
EST 131
EST 305

EST 260
EST 302
EST 227
25

4352

EST 229
EST 138

EST 85
21

EST 304
EST6
EST 132

FIN 1134
26

EST 264
EST 277
EST 140
FIN 995
LHV 1
EST 830
89

EST 189

878

SWE 4070
EST 303
EST 308
FIN 890

EST 234

EST 324
81
85

76
EST 266
FIN 398
20
78
27

LHV 2
EST 309

Klubi

UKP/QYC
UKP/QYC
SMS
TOILA
UKP/QYC
UKP/QYC
PJK
TOILA

UKP/QYC
TOILA
TSJK
KJK

HSS

TSJK
PJK

UKP/QYC
KJK
TOILA
PJK

SMS

UKP/QYC
KJK

HSS
TSJK
PJK
TSJK
SMS

PJK

HSS
NJPSK

HSS

HSS
TOILA
TSJK
TSJK

PJK

UKP/QYC
UKP/QYC
UKP/QYC

UKP/QYC
HSS
TSJK
KJK/SMS
UKP/QYC
KJK

SMS
TSJK

LHV Sisenejasarja VI etapp

04.-05.09.2021 Kalevi Jahtklubi, Tallinn

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 62, Scoring system: Appendix A

Nimi

Leon Zolotarjov
Genri Mihhalap

Kiur Arro

Marcus Okas
Aleksandra Sénitsar
Georg Udras
Johannes Alliku

Marten Aluoja

Joonas Lahker
Helena Reelo
Emil Tamm
Aleksander Berg

Kirke Kllmsaar

Marleen Poolamets

Remo Maripuu

Jakob Sang
Mikk Bakler
Artur Sepp
Richard Sipelgas

Andra-Elizabeth
Vderas

Eddy Lainurm

Karl Ollek

Greete Oru

Mirtel Eensalu
Lisanna Kasenurm
Paula Tammeméae
Jaco Putnik

Uku Melnits
Joosep Saar

Georgy Gavrilov

Saskia Tuur

Uku Kutt Uukkivi
Roco Lepalind
Tormi Valdvee
Henri Vark

Elisabeth Veenpere

Marie Lotta Laan
Eva Simonova

Rael Natali Ets

Andreas Kotkas
Laura Luht
Kaarel Raiend
Tormi Kitt
Armin Ténne
Ralf Reno Roots

Aleksander Medri

Marlon Miint

Siinniaeg

23.10.2010
28.04.2008
20.02.2012
09.07.2008
14.10.2008
05.03.2012
24.02.2008
10.12.2008

06.04.2011
17.05.2011
23.08.2010
03.09.2010
27.11.2008

14.12.2009
24.02.2011

13.12.2008
30.05.2012
08.03.2010
18.02.2010
04.03.2010

22.06.2012
24.05.2008
22.07.2010
09.12.2011
29.12.2011
09.05.2010
10.08.2012
25.10.2012
25.07.2009
07.09.2012

19.01.2008

23.06.2011
19.07.2011
23.04.2010
01.12.2010

19.07.2011

30.08.2010
09.03.2009
20.07.2008

10.12.2010
16.06.2010
14.08.2011
05.09.2012
07.12.2011
29.04.2009

05.11.2011
02.07.2009

R1 R2
1.0 (2.0)
2.0 1.0
7.0 5.0
12.0 (16.0)
6.0 3.0
4.0 6.0
8.0 17.0
16.0 23.0
5.0 12.0
(43.0) |90
15.0 11.0
(45.0) |40
19.0 18.0
25.0 13.0
3.0 25.0
18.0 7.0
14.0 (35.0)
32.0 10.0
13.0 34.0
24.0 8.0
20.0 27.0
22.0 14.0
17.0 26.0
9.0 29.0
27.0 (28.0)
10.0 30.0
29.0 24.0
28.0 (39.0)
26.0 19.0
30.0 15.0
35.0 32.0
36.0 38.0
40.0 40.0
21.0 21.0
11.0 44.0
23.0 20.0
39.0 31.0
34.0 36.0
33.0 22.0
38.0 42.0
31.0 43.0
(44.0) |370
(47.0) 330
48.0 (52.0)
(63.0 63.0
DNC) | DNC
37.0 47.0
41.0 41.0

R3

1.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
9.0
4.0
13.0
7.0

19.0
14.0
12.0
24.0

(63.0
UFD)

6.0
18.0

11.0
27.0
8.0

16.0
20.0

17.0
29.0
21.0
(38.0)
23.0
25.0
22.0
34.0
(48.0)
10.0

28.0
36.0
41.0
33.0

40.0
39.0
26.0

32.0
31.0
42.0
47.0
35.0

63.0
DNC

37.0
49.0

R4

1.0
3.0
5.0
4.0
(17.0)
(33.0)
8.0

(63.0
UFD)

(25.0)
1.0
22.0
2.0
16.0

15.0

(63.0
UFD)

(29.0)
12.0
21.0
18.0
7.0

28.0
10.0
(35.0)
31.0
20.0
27.0
14.0
9.0
26.0

(63.0
UFD)

(63.0
DNF)

13.0
6.0

34.0
41.0

19.0

32.0
36.0
38.0

39.0
23.0
30.0
24.0
40.0

63.0
DNC

44.0
37.0

R5

1.0
9.0
(8.0)
6.0
5.0
29.0
4.0
3.0

14.0
13.0
15.0
2.0
7.0

(27.0)
12.0

11.0
17.0
23.0
(38.0)
19.0

(30.0)
24.0
25.0
31.0
28.0
26.0
(34.0)
22.0
35.0
10.0

16.0

39.0
(53.0)
33.0
32.0

(63.0
DNC)

20.0
36.0
40.0

21.0
(49.0)
44.0
45.0
50.0
18.0

42.0
47.0

R6

1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
10.0
5.0
12.0
9.0

15.0
16.0
6.0

18.0
22.0

13.0
21.0

20.0
11.0
(45.0)
8.0
27.0

7.0
(36.0)
26.0
19.0
14.0
(34.0)
32.0
17.0
25.0
63.0 DNF

29.0

(41.0)
31.0
(42.0)

(63.0
DNF)

63.0
DNC

44.0
(43.0)

(63.0
DNF)

40.0
46.0
33.0
47.0
28.0
24.0

38.0
37.0

R7

1.0
(12.0)
4.0
3.0
7.0
2.0
(30.0)
11.0

6.0
13.0
(35.0)
34.0
5.0

16.0
14.0

28.0
18.0
9.0
15.0
(40.0)

22.0
33.0
19.0
17.0
27.0
23.0
25.0
38.0
24.0
31.0

21.0

10.0
20.0
37.0
32.0

63.0
DNC

(51.0)
26.0
50.0

(45.0)
48.0
39.0
410
36.0
8.0

(49.0)
(52.0)

Total

8.0
31.0
38.0
47.0
57.0
83.0
92.0
132.0

96.0

119.0
116.0
129.0
150.0

115.0
156.0

124.0
134.0
148.0
142.0
145.0

151.0
168.0
169.0
174.0
167.0
175.0
180.0
187.0
203.0
222.0

226.0

205.0
226.0
229.0
256.0

266.0

257.0
250.0
272.0

257.0
271.0
269.0
284.0
289.0
302.0

294.0
304.0

Nett

6.0

19.0
30.0
31.0
40.0
50.0
62.0
69.0

71.0
76.0
81.0
84.0
87.0

88.0
93.0

95.0
99.0
103.0
104.0
105.0

121.0
132.0
134.0
136.0
139.0
141.0
146.0
148.0
155.0
159.0

163.0

164.0
173.0
187.0
193.0

203.0

206.0
207.0
209.0

212.0
222.0
225.0
237.0
237.0
239.0

245.0
252.0

1.
voistlus



Rank | Purje nr

48th

49th
50th
51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

84

86
24
88

EST 259

79

EST 307

83

407

7

EST 257

LHV 49/ EST

87

82

80

87

Klubi

UKP/QYC

UKP/QYC
KJK
UKP/QYC

NJPSK

UKP/QYC

TSJK

UKP/QYC

HSS

UKP/QYC

NJPSK

KJK

UKP/QYC

UKP/QYC

UKP/QYC

Nimi

Oliver Beyer

Rasmus Vainio
Gustav Jirgenson

Nora Liise Kaidro
Evgenii Gusev
Cedric Sabul
Peeter lljas
Lukas Krabi

Miia Vanahans
Ariana Paula Abt
Anastasija
Tsestjakova

Raul Priks
Lukas Betlem
Emili Sapoznin

Villam Kaspar
Vahesaar

Siinniaeg
15.09.2009

18.04.2011
16.11.2012
12.10.2009

08.04.2010

11.03.2011

09.05.2013

01.02.2014

20.09.2009

21.03.2012

23.01.2012

11.03.2013

11.08.2013

15.12.2012

26.08.2008

R1

52.0
(51.0)
42,0

(63.0
DNF)

46.0

49.0

(63.0
DNC)

55.0

56.0

(63.0
DNF)

53.0

(63.0
DNF)

(63.0
DNF)

R2 R3
490 430
450 | 45.0
480 500
500 |44.0
530 | 63.0 UFD
460 | 46.0
550 | 52.0
510 | 53.0
63.0 |63.0
DNC  DNC
580 | 54.0
540 | (63.0
DNF)
570 | 63.0 UFD
560 | 51.0
590 | 63.0 DNF
63.0 |63.0
DNC | DNC

R4

(63.0
UFD)

47.0
42.0
43.0

63.0 DNF

45.0

46.0

(63.0
DNF)

63.0
DNC

(63.0
UFD)

63.0
DNC

48.0

(63.0
DNF)

63.0 DNF

63.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.11

www.sailwave.com

R5

51.0

(54.0)
46.0
43.0

48.0
(63.0
DNC)
52.0
41.0
37.0
55.0
63.0 DNF
57.0
63.0
DNC

56.0

63.0
DNC

R6

23.0

30.0
35.0

(63.0
DNF)

39.0
63.0

DNC
(63.0

DNF)
63.0 DNF
63.0 DNF
63.0 DNF
63.0 DNF
63.0 DNF
63.0

DNC

63.0 DNF

63.0
DNC

R7

43.0
47.0
53.0

29.0

63.0

DNC

54.0

57.0

46.0

56.0

44.0

55.0

63.0

DNC

58.0

63.0
DNC

Total

325.0

316.0
319.0
338.0

358.0

372.0

372.0

377.0

398.0

404.0

406.0

406.0

412.0

425.0

441.0

Nett

262.0

262.0
268.0
275.0

295.0

309.0

309.0

314.0

335.0

341.0

343.0

343.0

349.0

362.0

378.0

1.
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